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Tuesday   19:15 Lanes 1 - 6De Griethse Poort
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + High High Last Wk HDCP
Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Sers Game WON -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Yabba Dabba Doo 198 134 525 93 54549 1749 628 11 582 525 571 1678 1945
2 That's How it Rolls 186 146 483 123 53127 1750 597 10 522 554 533 1609 1981
3 Jacobs 156 176 441 152 52134 1524 562 10 434 427 441 1302 1746
4 Great Balls 155½ 176½ 461 138 52397 1532 554 2 455 428 487 1370 1784
5 B. T. Yuppies 151 181 455 142 52284 1608 590 3 376 506 467 1349 1739
6 De 3 Musketiers 149½ 182½ 387 189 51473 1425 508 3 398 423 404 1225 1714

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Jacobs 582 575 589 1746 10 <---> De 3 Musketiers 561 586 567 1714 3
3-4 Great Balls 593 566 625 1784 2 <---> Yabba Dabba Doo 671 614 660 1945 11
5-6 That's How it Rolls 646 678 657 1981 10 <---> B. T. Yuppies 506 636 597 1739 3

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Wk30  14/05  4- 6  2- 5  3- 1

Team Rosters
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - De 3 Musketiers
Pierre de Preter 113 74 5430 48 148 373 0
Jans van Vuren bk142 54 0 0 0 0 0
Lavinia Kock bk132 61 0 0 0 0 0
Ineke Kock 124 67 5601 45 169 434 113 137 134 384
Matthijs Smeets 133 60 10832 81 180 471 138 118 105 361
Nico Veraart 168 36 14634 87 212 586 147 168 165 480

2 - That's How it Rolls
Jack van den Boorn 151 48 11830 78 213 581 165 144 168 477
Jonny Brandts 160 42 11099 69 216 568 153 199 216 568
Onno van Tongeren 172 33 13772 80 230 609 204 211 149 564
Tim Sanders 207 9 3739 18 257 712 0
Evert Kaal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 - Yabba Dabba Doo
Dani Hendriks 169 35 9650 57 226 581 206 153 182 541
Antoni van Amerongen 175 31 5800 33 235 619 0
Robin Mennings 181 27 15225 84 248 662 216 191 166 573
Heini Hendriks 183 25 15399 84 242 648 160 181 223 564

4 - B. T. Yuppies
Kyra Nicolai 144 53 1731 12 180 471 0
Jimmy Vu 163 39 5880 36 226 540 0
Gerda Kaal bk148 50 552 3 194 552 0
Hans Visser 152 47 10078 66 212 530 167 198 136 501
Rick de Klerck 160 42 9623 60 236 559 101 181 168 450
Arnoud van Spaandonk 160 42 13017 81 235 567 108 127 163 398

5 - Jacobs
Clara Voskamp 141 55 11909 84 201 479 127 139 148 414
Amber Schoenmakers 145 52 6989 48 189 494 160 135 125 420
Iris Schoenmakers 155 45 5602 36 203 535 0
Theo Schoenmakers 161 41 10487 65 209 542 147 153 168 468
Huub van Leeuwen 147 51 1323 9 178 484 0
Tim Graafland 172 33 3113 18 210 580 0

6 - Great Balls
Martin Veurink 149 49 13049 87 204 502 166 110 147 423
Wendy Veurink 154 46 12534 81 209 533 135 172 160 467
Selmar Veurink 158 43 12818 81 210 563 154 146 180 480
Jolanda Dijkhuizen 168 36 2023 12 202 542 0
Andries Scholten bk180 28 0 0 0 0 0

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 582 Yabba Dabba Doo 554 That's How it Rolls 506 B. T. Yuppies
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Scratch Series 1678 Yabba Dabba Doo 1609 That's How it Rolls 1370 Great Balls
Handicap Game 678 That's How it Rolls 671 Yabba Dabba Doo 636 B. T. Yuppies
Handicap Series 1981 That's How it Rolls 1945 Yabba Dabba Doo 1784 Great Balls

Men Scratch Game 223 Heini Hendriks 216 Jonny Brandts 216 Robin Mennings
Scratch Series 573 Robin Mennings 568 Jonny Brandts 564 Onno van Tongeren

564 Heini Hendriks
Handicap Game 258 Jonny Brandts 248 Heini Hendriks 245 Onno van Tongeren

245 Hans Visser
Handicap Series 694 Jonny Brandts 666 Onno van Tongeren 657 Robin Mennings

Women Scratch Game 172 Wendy Veurink 160 Amber Schoenmakers 148 Clara Voskamp
Scratch Series 467 Wendy Veurink 420 Amber Schoenmakers 414 Clara Voskamp

Handicap Game 218 Wendy Veurink 212 Amber Schoenmakers 204 Ineke Kock
Handicap Series 605 Wendy Veurink 585 Ineke Kock 579 Clara Voskamp

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 628 Yabba Dabba Doo 597 That's How it Rolls 590 B. T. Yuppies
Scratch Series 1750 That's How it Rolls 1749 Yabba Dabba Doo 1608 B. T. Yuppies

Handicap Game 719 Yabba Dabba Doo 719 B. T. Yuppies 701 That's How it Rolls
Handicap Series 2034 Yabba Dabba Doo 2026 That's How it Rolls 1971 B. T. Yuppies

Men Scratch Game 257 Tim Sanders 248 Robin Mennings 242 Heini Hendriks
Scratch Series 712 Tim Sanders 662 Robin Mennings 648 Heini Hendriks

Handicap Game 278 Robin Mennings 267 Heini Hendriks 267 Antoni van Amerongen
Handicap Series 752 Robin Mennings 732 Heini Hendriks 731 Jack van den Boorn

Women Scratch Game 209 Wendy Veurink 203 Iris Schoenmakers 202 Jolanda Dijkhuizen
Scratch Series 552 Gerda Kaal 542 Jolanda Dijkhuizen 535 Iris Schoenmakers

Handicap Game 257 Clara Voskamp 255 Wendy Veurink 249 Iris Schoenmakers
Handicap Series 688 Iris Schoenmakers 677 Wendy Veurink 659 Jolanda Dijkhuizen

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

True True
Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Sanders, Tim 3739 18 207.72
Hendriks, Heini 15399 84 183.32
Mennings, Robin 15225 84 181.25
van Amerongen, Antoni 5800 33 175.76
Graafland, Tim 3113 18 172.94
van Tongeren, Onno 13772 80 172.15
Hendriks, Dani 9650 57 169.30
Veraart, Nico 14634 87 168.21
Vu, Jimmy 5880 36 163.33
Schoenmakers, Theo 10487 65 161.34
Brandts, Jonny 11099 69 160.86

van Spaandonk, Arnoud 13017 81 160.70
de Klerck, Rick 9623 60 160.38
Veurink, Selmar 12818 81 158.25
Visser, Hans 10078 66 152.70
van den Boorn, Jack 11830 78 151.67
Veurink, Martin 13049 87 149.99
van Leeuwen, Huub 1323 9 147.00
Smeets, Matthijs 10832 81 133.73
de Preter, Pierre 5430 48 113.13
Scholten, Andries 0 0
Kaal, Evert 0 0

" Women
True True

Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Kaal, Gerda 552 3 184.00
Dijkhuizen, Jolanda 2023 12 168.58
Schoenmakers, Iris 5602 36 155.61
Veurink, Wendy 12534 81 154.74
Schoenmakers, Amber 6989 48 145.60

Nicolai, Kyra 1731 12 144.25
Voskamp, Clara 11909 84 141.77
Kock, Ineke 5601 45 124.47
van Vuren, Jans 0 0
Kock, Lavinia 0 0
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